Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Wednesday, 01 February 2023 15:42

To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: Emailing: TIC - Roll for 10 February 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 10 February 2023.docx

General Manager

SOCIETY OF

A s g +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | manager@ptabar.com | www._pretoriabar.coza
ADVOCATES Steven House | 1st Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brooklyn | Pretoria | 01

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Wednesday, 01 February 2023 15:30

To: Christinah Msimango <ChMsimango@judiciary.org.za>; Dipuo Malimakoe <DMalimakoe@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Katlego Mehlape <KMehlape@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; Katlego Mehlape
<KMehlape@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; adele@lawcircle.co.za;
Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; motionspretoria@gmail.com
Subject: Emailing: TIC - Roll for 10 February 2023

Good afternoon,
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 10 February 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

10 FEBRUARY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (DE VOS A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Christinah Msimango
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6750

EMAIL ADDRESS: ChMsimango®@judiciary.org.za

MTHOMBENI M C VS RAF 11812/18
DLAMINIS P VS RAF 85944/18
RAMAOKA M M VS RAF 77085/17
TAUJMOBOAM VS RAF 76421/16
MOLEFE N P VS RAF 96032/16
BOTHADL VS RAF 35809/19
SITHOLEP S VS RAF 78723/14
MONYELAM M E VS RAF 83345/16
POTGIETER L VS RAF 1277/2018
LESENYA E VS RAF 16602/19
MOLOTSIT]J VS RAF 800/2019
MOLOIWAN VS RAF 81930/16
RABOLO T VS RAF 61710/16
SEBATAM M VS RAF 6650/2015
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16
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. LOTIERKC VS RAF 18443/19
. VENTERCJ VS RAF 178/2018
. NHANTUMBO D VS RAF 16597/19
. MTHEMBU L M VS RAF 3033/2016
. MARAULEZG VS RAF 33629/20
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ANV

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS /SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

10 FEBRUARY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (COETZEE A J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Dipuo Malimakoe
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6706

EMAIL ADDRESS: DMalimakoe@judiciary.org.za

YASO M S VS RAF 41835/15
BOUCHERJF VS RAF 84220/18
MALATSIM M VS RAF 37874/19
MOLEFE M E VS RAF 82880/18
LETSOALOD D VS RAF 90482/19
GUMEDEN P VS RAF 530/2018
SOPENI S VS RAF 2182/2015
SELEMA M M VS RAF 84209/16
MKWAZI LR VS RAF 66733/17
SIBISIN H VS RAF 93390/16
KOBONOBOOE VS RAF 55089/17
BIEWENGA L VS RAF 33600/20
FORBESLLE VS RAF 5990/2015
KGOPEK | VS RAF 59986/21




15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

TSHESEJANE P VS RAF 43300/17
BADENHORST D CK VS RAF 27637/18
MONOBELA I M VS RAF 4550/2020
MACAULAY W VS RAF 70971/19
MACITAJ VS RAF 16850/20
MAHLANGU J K VS RAF 21482/17
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